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STANLEY PARK SHUTTLE

PROJECTED REVENUES AND EXPENSES FOR 2001 & 2002

Assumes sarvice operates June 23 - Sept 16, 2001 (66 days), 10 a.m. - .30 p.m,
with 4 trodlays oparating weekends & holidays and 3 trolleys operating weakdays

actual 2000
§2 fare
note 2
Ridership 41,300
Revenues
fares S4T7.000
on board advertising 55 000
total S62.000
Expensas
tredlay chanar (5218,000)
advartising {515.000)
ingtelliremoue signaftannel {53.000)
new shuttle 1D {56.000)
cash pick up £ count (53,000
pazsengar tuney {52,000
contingancias
total 52420001
Net cost to Beard ($196,000)
MNet cost / rider ($4.75)

—projected 2001 & 2002—

fron Shuttla
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90.000
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(5170000}
(514,000}
(53.01

(§2,000
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$2 fara

($173,000)
($14,000)
($3.000)
(31,000
(53.000)
($2.000)
£31.000)
[(E187.000)

(3148.000)

($3.89)

total net cosls for 2002 assumed to be simiar 1o 2001 (only differance i3 52,000 for s Shutlle 1D in 2001)
the 2000 Shutlle service cperated June 1 - Sept 10 (102 days), a langer season than is proposed for 2001

so brolley charter costs and fares are proporBonally highar
fderahip with 52 fare ls al 2000 levals, idarship with & free servioe is at 1998 levels,

bath figures ara adiusied for the proposed now dates of serios
i fare Is charged, assumead to be $2, with skmilar mix of complimentasy and fare paying fders as |n 2000

assumes $57.09 1 hr + GST trolley charter cost (same as in 20000 If & fare ks charged, and

reduced charpe estimated &) 386 § hr + GST # Shuttle is fres. See Trolley Charter costs calculation belpw

small oost (o change dates on signe eic if 52 fare continues, slightly higher cost if free Shutlhe |5 reintroduced

cost for
BB day season

87,521
EI0LTIS
E169.238

508,628

cath pick up I osunt ool are ondy relevant H fames are collectad
Irelley Charer Costs

[note 5) # days cost | day

free service

with 4 trolays 29 52,328

with 3 troBays 57 51,784

fare paying service

with 4 trofays 29 52,367

with 3 trofeys =T $1.814
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